
¢ Saturday. October 15 +¢Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries; 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0,4.30 pm

[AZB ewiene =
6. Qa.m. Early Morning Programme
7.15 Announcer’s Choice
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. O Saturday Morning session (Aunt
Da
*y),9.30 usic in Quiet Mood9.45 The Friendty Road session with weTraveller
0. O Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Piano Personalities
10.30 1ZB Happiness Club session (Jane)11.0 Accent on Variety12.°0 Lunch to the Latest
2.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening session (John Henry)1.0 Cavaicade of Famous American
Dance Bands2.0 Sports Summary Every Half-hour2 Priority Parade2.30 For Those at Home £

4.30 Sports Summar
Milestone Club (Thea4.45 Way Out West5. The Sunbeam session
5.30 Christmashurst Stories
5.456. Echoes of the Cinema

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. Oo Showcase of Melody6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 . Empire Games Sports (Quiz)6.45 Sports Results (Billrene?7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affai7
ay
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan

7.45 Songs from the Shows

Songs of the Islands
Melody Parade
0 Dancing Time

10.156 Out of the Night: The Amazing
Case of Marie Boyer
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 206 m.
6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports Session
8.30 Sweetwood Serenaders-
8.46. Sam Browne8. 0 Saturday Morning Session (AuntDaisy)
9.30 Break for Music9.46 Keyboard Craft10. 0 Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session with Marjorie10.30 Knight Barrett10.45 Music in the Air
11. 0 Having Fun
11.15 Spell for Song11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.32 Music for Two
11.45 Stealing throught the Classic&12. O Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Results every Half-hour2.15 Light Orchestral
2.30 Royal Welsh Male Choir
2.46 Keyboard Rhythm
3. 0 Over the Hillis and Far Away

8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15
9.30
—

Carroll Gibbons Entertains
Famous Dance Bands
Showboat Memories
Radio Rhythm
Westward Ho
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
Maurice Chevalier
Melodies of the Moment
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
The Sea Rover
Favourites of To-day
Sports Session (George Edwards)
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Gems from Opera
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
With a Smile and a Song
Rhumba Rhythm
Dinah _ShoreRecords from Our Catalogue
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

0 a.m. Start the Day. to Music
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
5
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Sports Session
Saturday Morning Session (Aunt

Daisy) Z

9.30 Pop Tunes on Parade
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.145 Movie Magazine
10.30 Saturday Morning Concert
41. 0 Favourites for To-day
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
42. 0 ‘tuncheon Session
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations4.2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Ramblings in. Rhythm
2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-hour
The Tender Heart
2.146 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Album of Memories (Major Harrl-
son)
2.45 Songs by Perry Como3. 0 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
3.15 Dinah Shore
3.30 Comedy Corner | :

3.45 Ted Heath and his Orchestra4. 0 Music for Saturday: Remember
These? ’
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John
5.45 Change in Tune

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover ' ,

6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 . Sports Results
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair ;

7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy '
7.45 Pride and Prejudice
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 ~ Vanity Fair
9.Q Doctor Mac9.15 British Entertainersa Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra0. 0 Gus Gray, Special Correspondent
& Emphasis on Dance Rhythm
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down *
47.B _

DUNEDIN
_ 1040 ke, 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6.65 Music to Start the Day
7. 0 Tunes for the Earfy Worm
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Whistle When You Wake
8.15 Sportscast ;

9.0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)
r Among Your Souvenirs
10. 0 Played the Freddy Martin Wa,
10.15 With Johnny and Judy
10.30 All-time Variety ;
11. 0 World Famous Sopranos
11.145 In Modern Manner
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.46 Songs of Australia ‘ :8 Mid-day Melody Menu :

1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15
1.45
2. 0
2.15
2.30
2.45
3.15
3.30
3.45
4. 0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.15
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9.45
10.15
Hayes
10.30,
Hall
11.45
12. 0

To Suit All Tastes
Rocky Mountain Rhythms
Sports Summary every Half-hour
The Waltz Kings
Moore, Moore and Moore
Personality Parade >

Familiar Piano Music
From the U.S.A.
Listen to Allan Jones
Music by Franz Schubert
A Call from the Islands
Popular this Week
Children’s Hour (Peter)
Children’s Quiz
From the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
George Melachrino and his Orches-
The Sea Rover
Your Music and Mine
The Sports Results of the Day
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Laugh with Formby
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Tales from the Pen of Edgar oerWilliam Wilsoh
Doctor Mac
The Best in MusicSouth,of the BorderYou Heard These at the Movies
Harris, Durante, and Peter Lind
44.20 Dance Music from the Town
At Close of Day
Close down

os, PALMERSTON Nth.
y
340 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32
8:15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.15
11.30

Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Good Morning Request sessionWith a Smile and a Song
Interlude on Strings
Blithe Spirits
Fred Feibel (organ)
Fun with Formby
‘Duke Ellington’s Orchestra
Variety Parade :
Sports Cancellations 4

Todd Duncan and Fats Waller
11.45
12. 012.25p12.30

Strict TempoLunch Music
-"m. Sports CancetiationsDominion Weather Forecast

Gardening session2.0 Sports Summaries every Half-hour
2. 1 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 The Russ Morgan Orchestra3. 0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Piano Time with Charlie Kunz
3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Light and Bright6.0 Tenor Time
6.15 Mixed Grill —

6.30 Long, Long Ago: The True Story
|

of the Wind
6.45 Bing Crosby

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6, 0 Topical Tunes6.15 "Vocal Duets
6.30 Freddie Martin Classics
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Fe Dramatic Interlude
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
ie Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y7.45 Lilt 6f the Waltz80 Money-Go-Round8.30 Highlights of Hits

68.45 Fireside Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect
9.32 On the Dance Fioor: Victor Sil-vester and. Jean Sablon :

10. 0 Close down

"Trade names appearing in Commercial
Ee doie $s;

programmes are published by
arrangement.-_-=-=&s&$?"™"__-_---_

Aucklanders: who wish to.get their
facts straight for the great sporting
event of the summer should make a
point of listening to the "Empire—
Games Quiz" from 1ZB at 6.30 P.M.evéry Saturday.

Shivts
plentiful supply in all sizes
at your H.B: Store:

Superbly tailored
finestqualities
and patterns

HALLENSTEINBROSIID

HBb
NEW ZEALAND

Neglige SHIRTS, in plain and striped designs; two
well-cut,matching collars. From 30/3 to 41/-
(The47/.Shirt is insuperfineplain Poplin.)

Popular COAT SHIRTS, in good quality printed and
woven shirtings-~plain andstriped. 1976From as low as

And, of course, your A.B; Store stocks a wide range
of Sports Shirts, and White Shirts for Cricket; Tennis,
and Bowls:

Bullensteim
29 Men'$ and Boys' Wear Stores throughout New Zealand:

S2_-849


